Solar
Wind
Mobility
Data Center
Transport
Sport &
Recreation
Utility

ISO certification, etc.
PS
L-
FP
SE
RI
ES
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Rated
Capacity
Dimensions: inch (mm) Weight Terminal Type
StandardLength Width/Diameter Height Total Height
V AH inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kgs.
PSL-FP-IFP2770180EC 3.2V 25AH 2.76 70 1.06 27 6.49 165 7.09 180 4.37 1.99 M6
PSL-FP-IFP2770180EN 3.2V 25AH 2.76 70 1.06 27 6.49 165 6.65 169 4.37 1.99 Ni Plate
PSL-FP-IFP30135185EC 3.2V 50AH 5.31 135 1.15 29.3 7.08 180 7.80 198 3.08 1.40 M6
PSL-FP-IFP30135185EN 3.2V 50Ah 5.31 135 1.15 29.3 7.08 180 7.40 188 3.08 1.40 Ni Plate
PSL-FP-IFP36130200EC 3.2V 100AH 5.12 130 1.44 36.7 8.27 210 8.43 214 4.37 1.99 M6
PSL-FP-IFP36130200EN 3.2V 100AH 5.12 130 1.44 36.7 7.68 195 7.99 203 4.37 1.99 Ni Plate
PSL-FP-IFR18650EC 3.2V 1.5AH 2.56 65 0.72 18 0.09 0.04 Button
PSL-FP-IFR18650PC 3.2V 1.1AH 2.56 65 0.72 18 0.09 0.04 Button
PSL-FP-IFR26650EC 3.2V 3.4AH 2.56 65 0.99 26 0.19 0.085 Button
PSL-FP-IFR26650PC 3.2V 2.3AH 2.56 65 0.99 26 0.19 0.085 Button
To ensure safe and efficient operation always refer to the latest edition of our Technical Manual, as published on our website.
© 2020. Power-Sonic Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All data subject to change without notice. E&O.E